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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАСОВНИКОВА МОО  V  V  0  2  2 0,400 -1 12 5
ГАЙ Александра СВЕ  2  V  V  V  0 0,600 -3 14 3
ЧАББАРОВА Ди САР  0  3  1  1  1 0,000 -14 6 6
САФОНОВА Нас ТАТ  V  3  V  1  1 0,400 1 13 4
НУРУЛИНА Азал БАШ V3 3  V V3  2 0,600 3 15 2
НОР-АРЕВЯН Та РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛЕКОВА Юлия САР  0  0  1  3  0 0,000 -16 4 6
ЦАПЛИНА Татья САР  V  0  1  2  2 0,200 -7 9 5
ТЕМИРХАНОВА РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 20 1
ЖУКОВА Мария САМ  V  V  0  V  0 0,600 1 12 3
ГАЙНУЛЛИНА З ТАТ  V  V  0  1  0 0,400 -8 9 4
ВЫСОТИНА Пол БАШ  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 11 17 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЙОРОВА Але ТАТ  3  0  2  1  V 0,200 -7 10 5
БАХТИЯРОВА В ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V 0,800 8 16 2
ШАФИГУЛЛИН БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 20 1
ГОДУН Дарья САМ  V  0  0  2  V 0,400 -5 10 4
ПЕКТУРНО Софь РОС  V  1  0  V  V 0,600 2 13 3
ТОПЧУ Дарья САР  1  0  0  1  0 0,000 -18 2 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАВЫДОВА Вал ТАТ  1  0  V  3  1 0,200 -9 9 5
УСМАНОВА Ма ТАТ  V  3  1  V  V 0,600 6 16 2
ПРОХОРОВА Ал РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
ТАГИРОВА Алин БАШ  2 V3 0  V  V 0,600 1 13 3
ЧУЕВА Виктория САР  V  0  1  1  2 0,200 -11 8 6
БОРИСОВА Дари САМ  V  2  2  2  V 0,400 -1 14 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОВАЛЕНКО Ки ТАТ  2  0  0  3  1 0,000 -13 6 6
АХМЕТЗЯНОВА ТАТ V3  0  3  1  V 0,400 -4 11 4
ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 11 16 1
КОНДРАТЕНКО РОС  V  V  1  V  1 0,600 1 14 3
АРХИПОВА Анн САР  V  V  0  2  1 0,400 -5 11 5
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарь СВЕ  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 10 17 2

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАТВЕЕВА Ник ТАТ  V  2  2  1  V 0,400 -3 13 3
БРАНЧЕЕВА Ам ТАТ  1  V  0  0  0 0,200 -14 5 6
ПАВЛОВА Эмил САР  V  3  1  0  2 0,200 -8 10 5
МАЛАХОВА Вик БАШ  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 9 16 2
ВОЛОБУЕВА По КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 20 1
ФЛОРОВА Елиза РОС  3  V  V  0  0 0,400 -3 11 4
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Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДОГАН Саида ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
СИНЯЕВА Алекс ТАТ  2  V  V V2 V 0,800 7 16 2
АРЕФУЛИНА Ол САМ  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6
БАРАБАНЩИКО РОС  1  2  V  V  0 0,400 -2 11 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Тат САР  0  0  V  1  0 0,200 -9 5 5
МУСТАКОВА Аз БАШ  3  3  V  V  V 0,600 10 18 3

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИЗАМЕЕВА Ми ТАТ  V  V  3  3  V 0,600 6 18 2
КАЛЕЕВА Анна ТАТ  0  V  V  1  V 0,600 -2 13 4
ДУБИАНИ Мари РОС  3  3  3  0  V 0,200 -3 13 5
КИСАРОВА Елиз САМ  V  3  V  2  V 0,600 3 17 3
ШАЙМУРАТОВ БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
РЯЗАНОВА Софь САР  1  1  0  0  0 0,000 -18 2 6

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗУДАШКИНА Да РОС V2 V  V  1  V 0,800 9 15 2
АГУЦА Полина РОС  1  V  V  0  V 0,600 4 13 3
МЕЛЬНИК Амал ТАТ  1  3  3  0  V 0,200 -5 11 4
МАХМУТОВА А ТАТ  0  0  V  0  1 0,200 -14 5 6
БАЕКЕНОВА Рен БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 20 1
ПУРЫНЗИНА Ан САР  0  0  0  V  0 0,200 -13 4 5

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Ан ТАТ  V  2  2  V  0 0,400 -1 12 4
ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА ТАТ  1  0  1  V  0 0,200 -10 6 5
ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клар РОС  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 10 17 2
ЛЫСОВА Анаста РОС  V V3 1  V  V 0,800 5 16 3
БОРИСОВА Вале САР  0  1  0  1  0 0,000 -18 2 6
ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 14 19 1

Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СИРАЗИЕВА Айг ТАТ  V  1 V3  0  V 0,600 -1 12 3
ГРИШИНА Анже ТАТ  0  0  2  1  V 0,200 -11 7 5
СТАРЦЕВА Анас БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1
НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  2  V  0  0  V 0,400 -4 10 4
НОР-АРЕВЯН Ел РОС  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 13 18 2
КУДАШЕВА Але САР  3  2  2  1  0 0,000 -12 8 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 ШАФИГУЛЛИН БАШ 1,000 20 20 квалифицирован
2 БАЕКЕНОВА Рен БАШ 1,000 19 20 квалифицирован
2 ВОЛОБУЕВА По КУР 1,000 19 20 квалифицирован
2 ТЕМИРХАНОВА РОС 1,000 19 20 квалифицирован
5 СТАРЦЕВА Анас БАШ 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
6 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован
6 НОР-АРЕВЯН Та РОС 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован
6 ПРОХОРОВА Ал РОС 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован
6 ШАЙМУРАТОВ БАШ 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован

10 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 0,800 14 19 квалифицирован
11 НОР-АРЕВЯН Ел РОС 0,800 13 18 квалифицирован
12 ВЫСОТИНА Пол БАШ 0,800 11 17 квалифицирован
13 ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ 0,800 11 16 квалифицирован
14 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клар РОС 0,800 10 17 квалифицирован
14 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарь СВЕ 0,800 10 17 квалифицирован
16 МАЛАХОВА Вик БАШ 0,800 9 16 квалифицирован
17 ЗУДАШКИНА Да РОС 0,800 9 15 квалифицирован
18 БАХТИЯРОВА В ТАТ 0,800 8 16 квалифицирован
19 СИНЯЕВА Алекс ТАТ 0,800 7 16 квалифицирован
20 ЛЫСОВА Анаста РОС 0,800 5 16 квалифицирован
21 МУСТАКОВА Аз БАШ 0,600 10 18 квалифицирован
22 НИЗАМЕЕВА Ми ТАТ 0,600 6 18 квалифицирован
23 УСМАНОВА Ма ТАТ 0,600 6 16 квалифицирован
24 АГУЦА Полина РОС 0,600 4 13 квалифицирован
25 КИСАРОВА Елиз САМ 0,600 3 17 квалифицирован
26 НУРУЛИНА Азал БАШ 0,600 3 15 квалифицирован
27 ПЕКТУРНО Софь РОС 0,600 2 13 квалифицирован
28 КОНДРАТЕНКО РОС 0,600 1 14 квалифицирован
29 ТАГИРОВА Алин БАШ 0,600 1 13 квалифицирован
30 ЖУКОВА Мария САМ 0,600 1 12 квалифицирован
31 СИРАЗИЕВА Айг ТАТ 0,600 -1 12 квалифицирован
32 КАЛЕЕВА Анна ТАТ 0,600 -2 13 квалифицирован
33 ГАЙ Александра СВЕ 0,600 -3 14 квалифицирован
34 САФОНОВА Нас ТАТ 0,400 1 13 квалифицирован
35 БОРИСОВА Дари САМ 0,400 -1 14 квалифицирован
36 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Ан ТАТ 0,400 -1 12 квалифицирован
36 ЧАСОВНИКОВА МОО 0,400 -1 12 квалифицирован
38 БАРАБАНЩИКО РОС 0,400 -2 11 квалифицирован
39 МАТВЕЕВА Ник ТАТ 0,400 -3 13 квалифицирован
40 ФЛОРОВА Елиза РОС 0,400 -3 11 квалифицирован
41 АХМЕТЗЯНОВА ТАТ 0,400 -4 11 квалифицирован
42 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 0,400 -4 10 квалифицирован
43 АРХИПОВА Анн САР 0,400 -5 11 квалифицирован
44 ГОДУН Дарья САМ 0,400 -5 10 квалифицирован
45 ГАЙНУЛЛИНА З ТАТ 0,400 -8 9 квалифицирован
46 ДУБИАНИ Мари РОС 0,200 -3 13 квалифицирован
47 МЕЛЬНИК Амал ТАТ 0,200 -5 11 квалифицирован
48 МАЙОРОВА Але ТАТ 0,200 -7 10 квалифицирован
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
49 ЦАПЛИНА Татья САР 0,200 -7 9 квалифицирован
50 ПАВЛОВА Эмил САР 0,200 -8 10 квалифицирован
51 ДАВЫДОВА Вал ТАТ 0,200 -9 9 квалифицирован
52 КУЗНЕЦОВА Тат САР 0,200 -9 5 квалифицирован
53 ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА ТАТ 0,200 -10 6 выбывший
54 ЧУЕВА Виктория САР 0,200 -11 8 выбывший
55 ГРИШИНА Анже ТАТ 0,200 -11 7 выбывший
56 ПУРЫНЗИНА Ан САР 0,200 -13 4 выбывший
57 БРАНЧЕЕВА Ам ТАТ 0,200 -14 5 выбывший
57 МАХМУТОВА А ТАТ 0,200 -14 5 выбывший
59 КУДАШЕВА Але САР 0,000 -12 8 выбывший
60 КОВАЛЕНКО Ки ТАТ 0,000 -13 6 выбывший
61 ЧАББАРОВА Ди САР 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
62 АЛЕКОВА Юлия САР 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
63 БОРИСОВА Вале САР 0,000 -18 2 выбывший
63 ТОПЧУ Дарья САР 0,000 -18 2 выбывший
63 РЯЗАНОВА Софь САР 0,000 -18 2 выбывший
66 АРЕФУЛИНА Ол САМ 0,000 -20 0 выбывший
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